Catalog
M6-3P4W Molded Case Circuit
Breakers & Accessories
Excellent Products. Exceptional Value.        na.noark-electric.com
ABOUT US
NOARK Electric is a global manufacturer of low-voltage electrical components for industrial applications. We
specialize in motor controls and circuit protection for original equipment manufacturers. Our mission is to provide
customers with the highest quality products at an exceptional value and back them with world-class service and

F
F: 100% Rated
MCCB
Blank: 80%
Rated
Power system
W4
3-phase
4-wire system
© 2025 NOARK Electric 2
M6-3P4W Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Product List
Note:
NCS26N and ELM20 should be ordered separately from the breaker.
Part Number Product Description
1103031 M6S800E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 80% Rated
1103032 M6S1000E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 80% Rated
1103033 M6S1200E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 80% Rated
1103034 M6N800E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 80% Rated
1103035 M6N1000E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 80% Rated
1103036 M6N1200E3W4 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 80% Rated
1103037 M6S800E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103038 M6S1000E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103039 M6S1200E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103040 M6N800E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103041 M6N1000E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103042 M6N1200E3W4L 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 80% Rated
1103043 M6S800E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 100% Rated
1103044 M6S1000E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 100% Rated
1103193 M6S1200E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 100% Rated
1103194 M6N800E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 100% Rated
1103195 M6N1000E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 100% Rated
1103196 M6N1200E3W4F 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Bus bar Connection, 100% Rated
1103197 M6S800E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103198 M6S1000E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103199 M6S1200E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 42kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103200 M6N800E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 800A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103201 M6N1000E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1000A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
1103202 M6N1200E3W4LF 1200A Frame Size MCCB, 1200A, 3P, 65kA@480Vac, Electronic Trip Unit 3P4W, Lug Terminal, 100% Rated
3 © 2025 NOARK Electric
M6-3P4W Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Specification
Product Family M6